28 Subat 2011 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:15:45

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi

1 AZIZHAN(2)

2 YURDABAKOGLU(10)
3 DURMAZBEY(1)

4 CANAHVET(3)

5  IRMAKHAN(6)

6  IBISANOGLU(®7)

7 MUSLUMCAN TUMBUL(8)
8 FORMYHEART(5)

9 ZULUTHASAN(11)
10 VEYSIBABA()

11 CANSIBEL(12)

12 COSKUNBEY(4)

GANYAN(2) 2,60 4, IKILi(2/10) 7,70 +, SIRALI iKiLi(2/10) :11,80 4, PLASE(10) :1,45 4, PLASE(2) :1,75 4, PLASE IKiLi(1/10) 16,20 +, PLASE iKiLi(1/2) 6,10 4, PLASE IKiLi(2/10) 5,20 t,

Yas
4yka

4yda
4yda
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4dyaa
dyaa
4yaa
4yak

4dyaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)23.500 &
1.)4.700 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TIMURHAN - SALKIM

YURDABAK - SARGUL 4

DRUD (FL) - ZEHRA.122
BILGEER - OZBEK SULTAN
SAGANAK - JULIDEHAN
BAYDANHAN - DILBESTE
MUZAFFER GAVUS - AKCIZVEL
GADDAR- MENEKSE 20
AGAKILIC- NAZEY

GOBAKBEY - ESVERG(ZALIM
SAVABEY - RISA

TOY-TOY - GALAYSEM

KV-6/DHOW

Siklet
56

54

55

55

g

55
52,5

55

2.)9.400 ¢
2)1.880 ¢

Jokey
i GOCER
N.ALTIN
MUS.CELIK
ATOPRAK
MUSADEMR
AHVET TAS
H.POLAT
UFUK AKAY
KEMAL KURT
F.YARDIVCI
HALTIN

OKAYA

Sahip
FIR. TANYIGIT

HAL. ALTIN
MEH. UCAR
GEY. TOPRAK
AHM GECGEL
MEH. UCAR
CEL. TUMBUL
M ALI GELIK
MUS. TUVBUL
FET. DEMRYERI
HAL. SIMSEK

HAL. COSKUN

TABELA BAHIS(2/10/1/3) :19,05 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(2/10/1/3) 0,61 +, 4. CIFTE(11/2) 21,20 &

58 kg,

3)4700 ¢
3)940 ¢

Antrenérii
KAS.DEMR

AB.OZTURK
ZKISA
H.BASAK
HAL.SIMSEK
KAS.DEMR
EBALPINAR
AEKARAKURT
ZKISA
EBALPINAR
HAL SIMSEK

AE.KARAKURT

Derece

1.23.63

1.23.88

1.24.29

1.24.38

1.24.45

1.26.40

1.31.05

1.31.50

1.31.55

1.32.68

1.42.15

1.46.79

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4.)2.350 v
4)470¢
Gy AGF St Fark
2,60 9 1,5Boy
2,25 3 2Boy
4,35 7  Yarim Boy
4,90 11
19,75 4
435 5
21,25 1
9,30 2
9,75 6
3,10 12
33,85 8
10,65 10

GGk HP
62

66
62
68
52
54
39
52
55
76
41

64



